02
06
07
10
11
12
01
Catering Spares & Accessories

07
10
11
12
01
03
04
05
08
09
Ceran Hot Plates
Ceran Assembly
Glass Heater mat
Dimensions Dimensions
(mm) (mm)
CERAN HTR530X323M HT 323 x 530 350 480 x 273 200.00
CERAN HTR400X500M HT 400 x 500 275 350 x 450 195.00
CERAN HTR450X500M HT 450 x 500 350 400 x 450 200.00
CERAN HTR500X500M HT 500 x 500 350 450 x 450 200.00
CERAN HTR600X500M HT 500 x 600 400 550 x 450 205.00
Ceran Panels
Genuine CERAN® glass-ceramic panel
Glass
Dimensions

03
04
05
08
09
Straight Rod Heaters
Rod Heater Benders
Hand benders for forming incoloy rod heaters
364-05 (8MM) BENDER Hand benders 32.00
Compression Fitting
1/4" Compression fitting to suit incoloy rod heaters
HEATER FITTING 1/4 Compression fitting, 1/4" 1.96
Rod Heaters
Wattage
(W @ 230V) (mm)  (Inch)
ST-500W--610MM 500W 610 24" 7.53
ST-500W--915MM 500W 915 36" 9.22
ST-500W-1220MM 4BA 500W 1220 48" 10.39
ST-500W-1830MM 4BA 500W 1830 72" 13.25
ST-500W-2440MM 500W 2440 96" 15.85
ST-750W-1220MM 750W 1220 48" 10.39
ST-750W-1524MM 750W 1524 60" 11.12
ST-750W-1830MM 4BA 750W 1830 72" 13.25
ST-750W-2440MM 4BA 750W 2440 96" 22.00
ST1000W--610MM 1000W 610 24" 7.53
ST1000W--915MM 1000W 915 36" 9.22
ST1000W-1220MM 1000W 1220 48" 10.39
ST1000W-1524MM 1000W 1524 60" 11.13
ST1000W-1830MM 1000W 1830 72" 13.25
ST1000W-2440MM 1000W 2440 96" 15.85
ST1000W-3050MM 1000W 3050 120" 21.15
ST1500W--915MM 1500W 915 36" 9.22
ST1500W-1220MM 1500W 1220 48" 10.39
ST1500W-1524MM 1500W 1524 60" 11.13
ST1500W-1830MM 1500W 1830 72" 13.25
ST1500W-2440MM 1500W 2440 96" 15.85
ST1500W-3050MM 4BA 1500W 3050 120" 21.15
ST1500W-3660MM 1500W 3660 144" 25.39
ST2000W-1220MM 2000W 1220 48" 10.39
ST2000W-1524MM 2000W 1524 60" 11.13
ST2000W-1830MM 2000W 1830 72" 13.25
ST2000W-2440MM 2000W 2440 96" 15.85
ST2000W-3050MM 2000W 3050 120" 21.15
ST2000W-3660MM 2000W 3660 144" 25.39
ST2500W-3660MM 2500W 3660 144" 25.39
ST3000W-3660MM 3000W 3660 144" 25.39
Straight Rod Defrost Heaters
STD-100W-800MM 100W 800mm                       16.75
STD-300W-1220MM 300W 1220mm                       25.00
STD-650W-1500MM 650W 1500mm                       25.00
STD-920W-1700MM 920W 1700mm                       23.50
STD1000W-1500MM 1000W 1500mm                       19.13
STD1000W-2200MM 1000W 2200mm                       26.85
STD1100W-2550MM 1100W 2550mm                       29.30
STD1500W-3400MM 1500W 3400mm                       36.50
STD1600W-3950MM 1600W 3950mm                       40.00
 List
Price £
Length
List